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Marque
Bertos
Morillo

Le Poirhiel
Soubie
Pozas Martin
Ambrosio
Falci
Ferreira
Fournet
Berthe
Contaro
Douillet
Arrizabalaga
Madrigal
Offroy

Tejeiro Y Vega

Dejean
Lalanne
Marest
Mayen
Bertos
Lascombes
Saint Laurent
Pillot
Garassieu
Dejoux
Cantet
Ribeiro Leon
Rives
Rigaux
Laporte

Bellardi
Dubosq
Bellmunt
Ruiz
Bantwell
Maurice
Courreges
Ferrer
Lamagnere
Demay
Lasserre
Valentin
Gestas
Bourgoin
Vasseur
Flores
Calvez
Martinez
Gendre
Vignes
Loste
Bordenave

Frederic
Mathieu
Cyril
Yvan
Cyrile

Mario
Jérémy
Gregory
Yannic
Stephane
Stephane
Damien
Boris
Daniel
Phillipe

Miguel
Patrick
Jerome
Didier
Jerome
Alexandre
Gilles
Patrick
Olivier
Didier
David
Julien
Sophie
Benoit
Stephane
Patrick

Jean Francois
Patrick
Stephane
Stephane
Eric

Alain
Bernard
Adeline

Jean

Steve

Julien
Jerome
Andre
Cedric

Jean Phillipe
Jerome
Yvan
Lourdes
Estelle
Jerome

Gilles
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SE
V2
V1
V2
VA1
SE
Vi
V2
V1
SE
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V2
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SE
SE

V1

01:20:09
01:21:01
01:21:34
01:22:38
01:26:44

01:28:18
01:29:03
01:29:36
01:30:44
01:31:37
01:33:43
01:33:52
01:34:28
01:34:29
01:35:13

01:35:18
01:36:20
01:36:51
01:36:58
01:37:03
01:38:21
01:38:27
01:38:49
01:40:18
01:43:07
01:43:11
01:45:22
01:45:45
01:46:09
01:46:24
01:47:55

01:48:24
01:48:38
01:48:56
01:50:06
01:50:47
01:50:48
01:51:08
01:51:33
01:51:48
01:53:21
01:53:38
01:53:57
01:54:25
01:54:42
01:54:48
01:54:58
01:55:31
01:57:01
01:58:39
01:58:55

01:59:30
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Mailhos
Villemer
Paroix
Lottin
Favretto
Ramonjean
Ramonjean
Marsan
Desambrois
Arrivets
Russias

Christophe
Peggy
David
Christophe
Emma
Marc
Benoit
Jean Michel
Jean Luc
Josianne
Pierre
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V1
V1
SE
V1
V1
V2
JuU
V2
SE
V2
V4

01:59:40
02:01:14
02:04:32
02:05:33
02:05:47
02:06:31
02:06:33
02:06:58
02:08:29
02:20:53
02:24:06



